SPS 130mm Square Vari-Level Side Outlet Drain
Specification code:
Q130S4/C90 (polished 304 stainless steel, ABS lower body)
Q130S/C90 (satin 316 stainless steel grate, ABS lower body)
Height adjustment:
Min.  25mm
Max. 68mm
'A'
'B'
N.B
Membrane
Outlet pushes into 65mm PVC or copper with o-ring connection, or
connects to 50mm PVC/HDPE with no-hub coupling.
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
65 105
50
N.B.
100
A
18037 200
C
18040
B
200
D
65mm BSP
'C'
'D'
Structural
Slab
Weep slots
3 x places
4.04
65/50mm outlet
Tiling/Paving/Topping
Square grate assembly
available in polished 304 or
satin 316 stainless steel.
uPVC 90° Body and
Reversible Membrane Clamp
Collar with female 65mm BSP
thread.
Typical Application
130mm
Square
*For flow rate data please refer to appendix.
Metabronze Industries Ltd.
Office: 09 441 3824  Email: sales@metabronze.co.nz  Website: metabronze.co.nz